E-1EATON  Industrial Hose Master Catalog – NA   E-HOOV-MC003-E3  2017
Gaseous
LPG
 H900 UL LPG . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E-4
 EH920 UL LPG . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E-5
G
as
eo

• Chemical processing
• Tank truck
Type of Couplings:
• “U” series
• Swaged or crimp male
couplings
Contact coupling manufacturer for
attachment procedure and other
coupling recommendations
Part No. Hose I.D. Hose O.D.
Max Operating
Pressure
Burst
Pressure Weight Length
DN mm in mm in bar psi bar psi kg/m lbs/ft mtr ft
H90004-500R 6 6,4 0.25 14,9 0.59 24,0 350 120 1750 0,18 0.12 152,4 500
H90006-500R 10 9,5 0.38 18,4 0,73 24,0 350 120 1750 0,25 0.17 152,4 500
H90008-500R 12 12,7 0.50 23,3 0,92 24,0 350 120 1750 0,36 0.24 152,4 500
H90012-500R 19 19,0 0.75 31,2 1.23 24,0 350 120 1750 0,61 0.41 152,4 500
H90016-150 25 25,4 1.00 38,1 1.50 24,0 350 120 1750 0,77 0.52 45,7 150
H90016-300R 25 25,4 1.00 38,1 1.50 24,0 350 120 1750 0,77 0.52 91,4 300
*Additional lengths available on select items
G
aseous – LPG
E-5EATON  Industrial Hose Master Catalog – NA   E-HOOV-MC003-E3  2017